10/04/21
10/05/21
10/06/21
10/07/21
10/08/21
10/11/21
10/12/21
10/13/21
10/14/21
10/15/21
10/18/21
10/19/21
10/20/21
10/21/21
10/22/21
10/25/21
10/26/21
10/27/21
10/28/21
10/29/21
11/01/21
11/02/21
11/03/21
11/04/21
11/05/21
11/08/21
11/09/21
11/10/21
11/11/21
11/12/21
11/15/21
11/16/21
11/17/21

Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Vox Pop 4th QIR 2021

DR. KELLY BANAGAN

Rich Guthrie

Carrie O'Loughlin

Greg (no), Fred, Bob, Karoline
Aneesa Waheed

Dr. Susan Boolbol

Gordon Fricke

Mark Lawson

Flour Hour

Dr. Boris Mederav

Tracy Skrabut

Jean Gagnon

Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman
LINDA KINDLON

Dr. Duncan Savage

Jill Szwed

Sports with Amy Bass and lan Pickus
Gardners

Deanna Fox

Dr. Howard Tanenbaum

David Tripp/Bob Scott
Dr. Ron Scharf

Gail Sokol

Dr. David Mitola

Rich Guthrie

Tony Yang

Greg, Fred, Bob, Karoline
Holly Shelowitz

Dr Jennifer Northrup
Gordon Fricke

Alan Ayers

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
Birding

Pets and Vets
Gardening

Cooking

Breast Cancer
Automotive Repair
Antiques

Science Forum
Amy Halloran
Sleep

Genealogy

Travel

Astronomy

Bake For You
Radiation oncology
Weather

Sports

Gardening

Opthamology
election forum?
Stamps and coins
Pets and Vets
Baking

Dentistry

Birding
Computers
Gardening
Healthy eating
Gastroenterology
Automotive Repair
Plumbing



11/18/21
11/19/21
11/22/21
11/23/21
11/24/21
11/25/21
11/26/21
11/29/21
11/30/21
12/01/21
12/02/21
12/03/21
12/06/21
12/07/21
12/08/21
12/09/21
12/10/21
12/13/21
12/14/21
12/15/21
12/16/21
12/17/21
12/20/21
12/21/21
12/22/21
12/23/21
12/24/21
12/27/21
12/28/21
12/29/21
12/30/21
12/31/21

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday
Medical Monday
Weather

Food Friday
Medical Monday

Food Friday

Vox Pop 4th QIR 2021

Jennifer Clair

Dr. David Hart

Renata Lewis/Alex Monticello
Matt Goodemote
Thanksgiving Holiday :)

Dr. Samuel Hykin

Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman
Carrie O'Loughlin

Darren Tracy

Deanna Fox

Douglas Tumen

Rich Guthrie

Audrey Kupferberg

Greg (unsure), Fred, Bob, Karoline
Dietician Nicole Rodriguez

Dr. Hida Nierenberg

Gordon Fricke

Bob Griffin/Jim Hendler

Rocco DeFazio/Ric Orlando

Dr. Adriana Laser

Jill Szwed

Tony Yang

CHRISTMAS BREAK - NO VOX POP

ERIC YAGER

Dan Delurey

Jean Gagnon

Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman
John Fischer and Deanna Fox

Science Forum

Home cooking New york
Alzheimers

Real Estate

Physical Therapy

Bariatric surgery
Astronomy

Pets and Vets

Home improvement
SOUP

Podiatry

Birding

Holiday Films
Gardening

Healthy Holiday Eating
Headaches/Holiday Stress
Automotive Repair
Cyber Security
Science Forum

Italian Christmas
Vascular Surgery
Weather

Computers

CovID

Climate Change

Travel

Astronomy

Cocktails and hors d'heurves
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