Vox Pop 4th QIR 2021

DATE	SHOW	GUEST	TOPIC
10/04/21	Medical Monday	DR. KELLY BANAGAN	ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
10/05/21		Rich Guthrie	Birding
10/06/21		Carrie O'Loughlin	Pets and Vets
10/07/21		Greg (no), Fred, Bob, Karoline	Gardening
10/08/21	Food Friday	Aneesa Waheed	Cooking
10/11/21	Medical Monday	Dr. Susan Boolbol	Breast Cancer
10/12/21		Gordon Fricke	Automotive Repair
10/13/21		Mark Lawson	Antiques
10/14/21			Science Forum
10/15/21	Food Friday	Flour Hour	Amy Halloran
10/18/21	Medical Monday	Dr. Boris Mederav	Sleep
10/19/21		Tracy Skrabut	Genealogy
10/20/21		Jean Gagnon	Travel
10/21/21		Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman	Astronomy
10/22/21	Food Friday	LINDA KINDLON	Bake For You
10/25/21	Medical Monday	Dr. Duncan Savage	Radiation oncology
10/26/21		Jill Szwed	Weather
10/27/21		Sports with Amy Bass and Ian Pickus	Sports
10/28/21		Gardners	Gardening
10/29/21	Food Friday	Deanna Fox	
11/01/21	Medical Monday	Dr. Howard Tanenbaum	Opthamology
11/02/21			election forum?
11/03/21		David Tripp/Bob Scott	Stamps and coins
11/04/21		Dr. Ron Scharf	Pets and Vets
11/05/21	Food Friday	Gail Sokol	Baking
11/08/21	Medical Monday	Dr. David Mitola	Dentistry
11/09/21		Rich Guthrie	Birding
11/10/21		Tony Yang	Computers
11/11/21		Greg, Fred, Bob, Karoline	Gardening
11/12/21	Food Friday	Holly Shelowitz	Healthy eating
11/15/21	Medical Monday	Dr Jennifer Northrup	Gastroenterology
11/16/21		Gordon Fricke	Automotive Repair
11/17/21		Alan Ayers	Plumbing

Vox Pop 4th QIR 2021

11/18/21			Science Forum
11/19/21	Food Friday	Jennifer Clair	Home cooking New york
11/22/21	Medical Monday	Dr. David Hart	Alzheimers
11/23/21		Renata Lewis/Alex Monticello	Real Estate
11/24/21		Matt Goodemote	Physical Therapy
11/25/21		Thanksgiving Holiday :)	
11/26/21	Food Friday		
11/29/21	Medical Monday	Dr. Samuel Hykin	Bariatric surgery
11/30/21		Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman	Astronomy
12/01/21		Carrie O'Loughlin	Pets and Vets
12/02/21		Darren Tracy	Home improvement
12/03/21	Food Friday	Deanna Fox	SOUP
12/06/21	Medical Monday	Douglas Tumen	Podiatry
12/07/21		Rich Guthrie	Birding
12/08/21		Audrey Kupferberg	Holiday Films
12/09/21		Greg (unsure), Fred, Bob, Karoline	Gardening
12/10/21	Food Friday	Dietician Nicole Rodriguez	Healthy Holiday Eating
12/13/21	Medical Monday	Dr. Hida Nierenberg	Headaches/Holiday Stress
12/14/21		Gordon Fricke	Automotive Repair
12/15/21		Bob Griffin/Jim Hendler	Cyber Security
12/16/21			Science Forum
12/17/21	Food Friday	Rocco DeFazio/Ric Orlando	Italian Christmas
12/20/21	Medical Monday	Dr. Adriana Laser	Vascular Surgery
12/21/21	Weather	Jill Szwed	Weather
12/22/21		Tony Yang	Computers
12/23/21		CHRISTMAS BREAK - NO VOX POP	
12/24/21	Food Friday		
12/27/21	Medical Monday	ERIC YAGER	COVID
12/28/21		Dan Delurey	Climate Change
12/29/21		Jean Gagnon	Travel
12/30/21		Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman	Astronomy
12/31/21	Food Friday	John Fischer and Deanna Fox	Cocktails and hors d'heurves